MARCA

BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
CAGIVA

CAGIVA

CAGIVA
KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

CABLAGGIO PER CENTRALINA RB (RIF.RAPIDBIKE: F27CAGINAV-I)

MODELLO

BMtlander H.O. Efi
Outlander MAX H.O. Efi
BMtlander MAX XT H.O. Efi
Outlander XT H.O. Efi
BMtlander H.O. Efi
Outlander MAX H.O. Efi
BMtlander MAX XT H.O. Efi
Outlander XT H.O. Efi
BMtlander H.O. Efi
Outlander MAX H.O. Efi
BMtlander MAX XT H.O. Efi
Outlander XT H.O. Efi
Raptor

V Raptor

Navigator

VN Vulcan Classic

DL A V-Strom ABS

DL V-Strom

CILINDRATA

500
500
500
500
650
650
650
650
800
800
800
800
650
650
1000
900
650
650

ANNI
2005 - 2009
2005 - 2009
2005 - 2009
2005 - 2009
2005 - 2009
2005 - 2009
2005 - 2009
2005 - 2009
2005 - 2009
2005 - 2009
2005 - 2009
2005 - 2009
2001 - 2006
2001 - 2006
2001 - 2006
2008 - 2009
2004 - 2011
2004 - 2011

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




